
Timecard Report
As of: 1/14/13

Sort Order: Selection Criteria: Week Starting Date in Last Four Weeks1. Cashier ID

Tailspin Toys

Sun 12/23Mon 12/17 Tue 12/18 Wed 12/19 Thu 12/20 Fri 12/21 TotalSat 12/22Week ending 12/23/2012

1 Alex Nayberg 0.00 0.00 2.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.020.00

Hours:Time Out:Time In:

12/19/2012 12/19/201215:19:56 0.0115:20:15

12/26/2012 12/26/201214:07:06 2.0116:07:49

2.02Total

Sun 12/30Mon 12/24 Tue 12/25 Wed 12/26 Thu 12/27 Fri 12/28 TotalSat 12/29Week ending 12/30/2012

2 Tracy Tallman 0.00 0.00 2.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.010.00

Hours:Time Out:Time In:

12/26/2012 12/26/201214:06:53 2.0116:07:38

2.01Total

Grand Total 4.03

1


